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General information about company

Scrip code 504369

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE927M01029

Name of the company

GRANDMA TRADING AND AGENCIES
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
| Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}}e'r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly ’ Total nos. | total no. of
Categor g;tegory Nos. Of fully paid | paid- ilriiil;ersl o shares held | shares
M gory sharcholder shareholders | up equity | up _ Depos}ilto réy (VII) = (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
an (1) shares held | equity Receipts (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 2% of
1v) shares V) (VD) 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C)
held As a % of Class eg: | Class Total
) (A+B+C2) X egy | 0%
Promoter
(A) lféromoter 10754240 10754240 |8.23 10754240 10754240 |8.23
Group
B Public 1895 119845760 119845760 |91.77 119845760 119845760 | 91.77
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1898 130600000 130600000 | 100 130600000 130600000 | 100

file://server/d/'SHREYANS CO/COMPANIES/GRANDMA TRADING & AGENCIES LTD/STOCK_EXCHANGE_GRANDMA/2020-21_DRAFT_COMPLI...

3/19



12/9/22, 2:44 PM

REG31_31122020.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , as Number of
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of Shares
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in pledgeq or
Shares Shares Outstandin convertible otherwise Number of
Category of . . ang .. shares (XII) encumbered | equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
shareholder . . . (XIID) held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of o
(II) . dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(a) (VIDHX) Asa % | (3) | Shares |(a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
Promoter &
romoter .
A P 8.23 10754240
Group
(B) Public 91.77 119824190
Non
(@) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((3)) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 130578430
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. .
as a % of class of securities (IX)
Oof
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly Total nos.
. . shares shares Total
Category & Nos. Of fully pe}ld paid- underlying shares held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Sr. Name of the shareholders |up equity | up Depositor (VII) = as per asa
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity postory (IV)+(V)+ P % of
Receipts SCRR, Total
(v shares | vy VD 1957) (VITI ot
held (VD As 1/( . ) | Class eg: | Class Total Voting
a’o X eg: rights
Y (A+BH+C2) & ¢
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | 10754240 10754240 |8.23 10754240 10754240 |8.23
undivided Family
(S:;)(-IT)otal 3 10754240 10754240 |8.23 10754240 10754240 |8.23
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 10754240 10754240 |8.23 10754240 10754240 |8.23
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
2
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 1 161500 161500 0.12 161500 161500 0.12
Banks
Sub-Total 1 161500 161500 0.12 161500 161500 |0.12
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 1610 3325511 3325511 |2.55 3325511 3325511 |2.55
olding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |29 33726840 33726840 |[25.82 33726840 33726840 |25.82
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 255 82631909 82631909 |63.27 82631909 82631909 |63.27
(specify)
(S]‘B‘)lzg"tal 1894 119684260 119684260 | 91.64 119684260 119684260 | 91.64
Total Public
Shareholding
(B=(B)(1)+ 1895 119845760 119845760 | 91.77 119845760 119845760 | 91.77
B(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1898 130600000 130600000 | 100 130600000 130600000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1898 130600000 130600000 | 100 130600000 130600000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,as a | Number of Shares pledged
. N . . .
No. Of Shares Underlmg % assummng full Locked in or otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered .
Underlying . .. equity shares
. Underlying convertible convertible securities (X111) :
Sr. Outstanding . » held in
convertible Outstanding | securities and (as a percentage of - - dematerialized
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share capital) Asa % Asa % form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID)+(X) As | No. |of total | No. | of total
(a) a % of (A+B+C2) |[(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 8.23 10754240
(Sll.;b-Total (A) 8.23 10754240
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 8.23 10754240
Promoter Group
A=A+
(V)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€))] Institutions
® 0.12 161500
Sub-Total (B) 0.12 161500
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(d) 2.55 3303941
(a(ii)) 25.82 33726840
(e) 63.27 82631909
Sub-Total (B) 91.64 119662690
3
Total Public
Shareholding
91.77 119824190
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+(2 100 130578430
Total (A+B+C ) 100 130578430
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BHARAT BANSILAL JAIN

P SRINIVASA RAO .

SRINIVAS AYYALASOMAYAJULA .

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPJ5429Q

AHQPP1142D

ACCPA9642G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10277000

396160

81080

10754240

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

10277000

396160

81080

10754240

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.87

0.3

0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

10277000

396160

81080

10754240

Class egty

Total

10277000

396160

81080

10754240

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.87

0.3

0.06

8.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.87

0.3

0.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
o

INDIRA
DILIP
PORWAL

SWAPNIL
ASHOKKUMAR
SONI

KOMAL
SWAPNIL
SONI

NEETA
JATIN
JHAVERI

SHALINI SANJAY
PARASRAMPURIA

UPASANA
SANJAY
PARASRAMPURIA

RAHUL V.
AGRAWAL

PAN (II)

AADPP8953C

APVPS3819K

AJTPDS5099E

AAWFM3351]

AAIPP4958L

APPPP3403E

AINPAOI64A

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
vy

2827780

2500000

2500000

2401406

1850000

1744500

1654450

No. Of Partly
paid-up
equity shares

held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

2827780

2500000

2500000

2401406

1850000

1744500

1654450

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.17

1.91

1.91

1.84

1.42

1.34

1.27

Number of Vo

ting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2827780

2500000

2500000

2401406

1850000

1744500

1654450

Class eg:y

Total

2827780

2500000

2500000

2401406

1850000

1744500

1654450

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.17

1.91

1.91

1.84

1.42

1.34

1.27

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding
,as a%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VID)+
(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

2.17

1.91

1.91

1.84

1.42

1.34

1.27
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 2827780
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2500000

2500000

2401406

1850000

1744500

1654450

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12
PRITI NILESH SRIKANTH .

Is‘llj‘meh‘“;;he [ |SAWANKUMAR | CHANDRAKANT JS’;]EI;‘;NILESH BALA SIVA ﬁigﬁ I&i’%’* g)hci‘]}::;i

areholders ( JAJOO SHETH ADIVI g
PAN (II) AIDPJ4123G AAEPS2791L AHAPSI728C | ADBPAS658C | ABGPN365ID | Total
No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 1500000 1462958 1459988 1400000 1400000 22701082
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1500000 1462958 1459988 1400000 1400000 22701082

W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, L.15 1.12 1.12 1.07 1.07 17.38
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1500000 1462958 1459988 1400000 1400000 22701082
Class eg:y
Total 1500000 1462958 1459988 1400000 1400000 22701082

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 115 L12 112 1.07 1.07 17.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 115 112 1.12 1.07 1.07 17.38
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 1500000 1462958 1459988 1400000 1400000 22701082
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

LLP

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SEGMENT
AGENCIES
PVT. LTD.

SHRIRAM
CREDIT
COMPANY
LIMITED

INVOREX
VINCOM
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RAHO REAL
ESTATE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

WONDER
VINCOM
PVT.LTD.

PAN (1)

AARCSI1444E

AAGCS4497N

AACCI3168A

AAECR5430N

AAACWSS5T8N

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

204

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1175631

68035155

6483231

3455114

3151111

2537438

2403729

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1175631

68035155

6483231

3455114

3151111

2537438

2403729

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

52.09

4.96

2.65

2.41

1.94

1.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1175631

68035155

6483231

3455114

3151111

2537438

2403729

Class egty

Total

1175631

68035155

6483231

3455114

3151111

2537438

2403729

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.9

52.09

4.96

2.65

2.41

1.94

1.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.9

52.09

4.96

2.65

2.41

1.94

1.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1175631

68035155

6483231

3455114

3151111

2537438

2403729

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ORANGE MIST
PRODUCTIONS
PRIVATE
LIMITED .

DULCET
ADVISORY

RIDDHIKA
DISTRIBUTORS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

NIGHTSHINE
COMMERCIAL

FANTASTIC
HIRISE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

LYME GRASS
MERCANTILE
PRIVATE LTD

PAN (1)

AABCO0927C

AAECDSI03E

AAFCR7349H

AADCN9144N

AABCF3817G

AACCL2103)

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2234594

1937500

1406430

1403168

1398000

1351420

60500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2234594

1937500

1406430

1403168

1398000

1351420

60500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.48

1.07

1.07

1.03

0.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2234594

1937500

1406430

1403168

1398000

1351420

60500

Class eg:y

Total

2234594

1937500

1406430

1403168

1398000

1351420

60500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.71

1.48

1.08

1.07

1.07

1.03

0.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.48

1.07

1.07

1.03

0.05

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

file://server/d/'SHREYANS CO/COMPANIES/GRANDMA TRADING & AGENCIES LTD/STOCK_EXCHANGE_GRANDMA/2020-21_DRAFT_COMP...

15/19



12/9/22, 2:44 PM

REG31_31122020.html

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2234594

1937500

1406430

1403168

1398000

1351420

60500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

16

17

18

19

Category

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

DEVCHAND M
SHAH HUF

DILIP LPORWAL
HUF

ASHOKKUMAR
RATANLAL SONI
HUF .

SUNDERII M
SHAH(HUF)

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAAHDI1068D

AACHDS5170N

AAAHASI100K

AAAHS2280J

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

45

255

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13360623

3750134

2843980

2379990

2378545

82631909

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

13360623

3750134

2843980

2379990

2378545

82631909

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.23

2.87

2.18

1.82

1.82

63.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg: X

13360623

3750134

2843980

2379990

2378545

82631909

Class eg:y

Total

13360623

3750134

2843980

2379990

2378545

82631909

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.23

2.87

2.18

1.82

1.82

63.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.23

2.87

2.18

1.82

1.82

63.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

13360623

3750134

2843980

2379990

2378545

82631909

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of
creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected) Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting
rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence
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